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Top 10 Index
Contributors
Constituent

Index Contribution

Top 10 Index
Detractors

Constituent Index Contribution

TD 4.10
EMP.A 2.40
BBD.B 2.08
L 2.00
DSG 1.81
CLS 1.74
TRI 1.68
NTR 1.30
NA 1.21
TOU 1.07

S&P/TSX Composite Index

Sector

Health Care
Real Estate
Consumer Staples
Consumer
Discretionary
Communication
Services
Utilities
Industrials
Information
Technology
Energy
Financials

Materials
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SHOP -18.10
CNQ -15.31
RY -11.45
CP -10.60
WPM -10.42
SuU -10.04
MFC -9.28
AEM -8.55
BN -8.18
IFC -7.67

Weight

0.29 %
1.98 %
3.98 %
3.30 %
2.49 %
3.71%

12.50 %
10.39 %
16.81 %
32.69 %
11.86 %
100.00 %,

Market Cap
($B)
$10.35

$71.72
$144.35
$119.56
$90.29
$134.46
$453.17
$376.49
$609.37
$1,184.79

$429.95
$3,624.50

Index
Contribution
-0.05

-0.15

-1.94

-10.09
-24.59
-54.03
-60.41

-73.98
-242.81

Unchanged

Top 10 Advancers

Constituent

EMP.A
BBD.B
TCL.A
BHC
PXT
DSG
CLS
GWO
CWB
KEL

Return

5.23%
3.24%
2.68%
2.61%
211%
1.73%
1.60%
1.20%
1.18%
1.06%

% Change
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-0.96 %
-0.95%
-0.76 %
-1.00 %
-1.57 %

S&P/TSX Composite Index

Top 10 Decliners

Constituent

EQX
NGD
NG
AG
IMO
IMG
CXB
SSRM
SIL
PAAS

Return

-9.26%
-7.08%
-6.80%
-6.77%
-6.72%
-5.61%
-5.56 %
-5.47%
-5.44%
-4.89%

S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns

Health Care -+
Real Estate -
Cons Staples -
Cons Disc
Telecomm
Utilities
Industrials
Info Tech
Energy

Financials

Materials

-0.32% -0.28% -0.24% -0.20% -0.16% -0.12% -0.08% -0.04% 0.00%
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TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING

Daily Volume 363,606,566 Daily Volume 190,008,248
Daily Value $12,775,754,366 Daily Value $7,159,748,289
Daily Trades 913,284 Average Trade Size 404
Daily Symbols Traded 2,100 % TSX Volume 52.26 %

TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume

Symbol

CNQ
TD
CVE
T
MFC
BCE
SuU
BITF
AQN
AC
HUT
BTE
TRP
PPL
GWO
VRN
ENB
CM
RCI.B
RY

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Symbol
XU
HND
HOD
XEG
BTCC
HNU
HOU
BTCC.B
ZEB
DLR

TSX Volume

14,940,635
9,809,861
8,658,214
8,410,612
6,974,230
6,534,476
6,124,466
5,293,458
4,848,066
4,615,843
4,391,026
4,386,488
4,296,005
4,163,950
3,993,343
3,977,360
3,694,095
3,646,167
3,356,239
3,344,953

Market Volume
2,510,744
2,336,573
1,780,258
1,699,151
1,432,727
1,097,583
1,042,274
1,020,510

827,549
640,565

$882,765,439

TSX Value

$673,117,558
$746,564,805
$186,141,744
$176,727,168
$306,412,333
$239,412,884
$324,527 457

$15,532,232

$31,008,312
$116,534,533
$181,987,578

$15,816,598
$285,809,997
$229,063,858
$185,762,711

$28,130,065
$220,917,140
$344,695,137
$160,754,914
$593,749,260

34,826,033

67,863

Market Value
$96,756,961
$40,044,398
$11,831,090
$29,407,260
$27,002,668
$33,939,505
$12,224,466
$20,759,963
$35,592,182

$9,302,564
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‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

12/9/2024

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

Symbol

TD
CNQ
RY
CM
SuU
MFC
SHOP
TRP
BMO
BCE
PPL
ENB
IMO
BNS
CNR
TOU
FTS
NA
CVE
GWO

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

Symbol
XU
HND
ZEB
HNU
VFV
XEG
BTCC
BTCC.B
ZSP
HXT

TSX Volume

9,809,861
14,940,635
3,344,953
3,646,167
6,124,466
6,974,230
1,846,241
4,296,005
1,888,805
6,534,476
4,163,950
3,694,095
2,242,775
2,760,753
1,450,731
3,340,910
3,328,692
1,468,255
8,658,214
3,993,343

Market Volume
2,510,744
2,336,573

827,549
1,097,583
212,056
1,699,151
1,432,727
1,020,510
196,638
232,219

TSX Value

$746,564,805
$673,117,558
$593,749,260
$344,695,137
$324,527,457
$306,412,333
$304,368,499
$285,809,997
$266,947,358
$239,412,884
$229,063,858
$220,917,140
$219,635,583
$217,110,222
$215,779,447
$213,653,755
$200,453,382
$197,169,048
$186,141,744
$185,762,711

$13,008
513

992

Market Value
$96,756,961
$40,044,398
$35,592,182
$33,939,505
$32,454,954
$29,407,260
$27,002,668
$20,759,963
$18,544,047
$15,427,179



Block Trades Non Block Trades

1,450 911,834
Broker TSX Block Volume Symbol TSX Block Volume
MERRILL LYNCH CANADA LT 31,823,500 CNQ 11,613,600
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC. 27,265,000 TD 6,573,500
NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL 22,437,700 CVE 5,765,900
GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA | 20,764,800 MFC 4,462,300
TD SECURITIES INC. 16,633,400 SuU 4,381,900
Daily Volume 163,276,386 Daily Volume 86,255,907
Daily Value $64,140,852 Daily Value $35,623,242
Daily Trades 33,347 Average Trade Size 5,240
Daily Symbols Traded 1,062 % TSXV Volume 52.83%

TSXV Volume TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
180M 5000 0.10B 2.4K
160M 4500
140M 4000 0.08B 2.0K
120M 3500 1.6K
100M 3000 0.068
60M 1500 0.8K
40M
o ;880 0.02B 0.4K
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Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value
QNC 12,060,407 $4,465,270 HIVE 1,230,908 $7,024,256
DM 11,842,375 $60,219 TOI 37,545 $4,566,278
WWT 8,982,148 $44,971 QNC 12,060,407 $4,465,270
PFC 5,797,000 $87,330 WED 549,635 $2,802,214
MATE 3,345,975 $376,112 PTK 391,431 $2,429,277
KLM 3,189,238 $15,946 ARTG 149,906 $2,210,184
GSHR 2,811,810 $704,579 LMN 36,771 $1,604,532
VTT 2,501,825 $37,527 olll 839,582 $1,381,567
ONE 1,868,388 $494,257 PNG 489,471 $1,366,974
BET 1,675,900 $42,263 NFG 519,161 $1,251,459
GRDM 1,473,800 $63,744 ATX 666,040 $1,065,220
TUK 1,348,250 $101,384 EU 219,155 $1,040,268
TAO 1,236,250 $180,104 EMO 1,029,544 $1,033,361
HIVE 1,230,908 $7,024,256 FDR 216,701 $1,024,886
EVER 1,193,375 $35,801 SEI 793,049 $939,936
GPUS 1,073,976 $82,796 ABRA 336,663 $850,613
HELI 1,051,038 $46,307 GSHR 2,811,810 $704,579
LLG 1,049,662 $58,850 NICU 501,049 $704,290
TOH 1,043,000 $15,645 ZDC 192,383 $662,081
EMO 1,029,544 $1,033,361 LI 874,757 $517,215

Dark TSX/TSXV Trading

Volume 27,574,780 Daily Trades 122,083
Value 998,474,947 Daily Symbols Traded 1,429



